
	

	
GENUINE and OEM parts for

	 MERCEDES-BENZ

	 BMW

	 AUDI

	 PORSCHE

	 VOLKSWAGEN

	 TOYOTA / LEXUS

	 OPEL

	 FORD

	 JAGUAR

	 VOLVO

	 ROLLS-ROYCE

	 LAND ROVER

	 ALFA ROMEO

	 FIAT

	 LANCIA

	 SMART

	 CHRYSLER

	 BMW MOTORCYCLE

Your reliable source in Germany
		    for high quality spare parts

Uwe K. Kuether, President
	 uwe.kuether@speed-autoteile.com

Roland P. Zimmermann, CEO
	 roland.zimmermann@speed-autoteile.com

Jenni C. Zimmermann, Controlling
	 jenni.zimmermann@speed-autoteile.com

Sales department

Management board

Christian Hoppe, International Sales
	 christian.hoppe@speed-autoteile.com

Danilo Marschall, International Sales
	 danilo.marschall@speed-autoteile.com

David Holm, International Sales
	 david.holm@speed-autoteile.com

Bodo Kuether, Int. Sales, US Car Specialist
	 bodo.kuether@speed-autoteile.com

Ko Tomita, International Sales, Japan
	 ko.tomita@speed-autoteile.com

Warehouse

Kazik Purgal
Mario Gaedigk
Danilo Rux
Marco Koepke

SPEED AUTOTEILE
Hohentwielsteig 3
14163 Berlin/Germany
Phone: +49.30.8524056
Fax: +49.30.8521849
info@speed-autoteile.com
www.speed-autoteile.com

Contact us

We offer premium brands like



Excellent service with more 
	 than 25 years of experience

SPEED AUTOTEILE is one of the lea-
ding independent exporters of parts 
and accessories for all German cars, 
supplying in excess of 1000 custo-
mers worldwide. For more than 25 
years we have been serving WDs, re-
tailers, jobbers, maintenance shops 
and all kind of specialists who work 
on German cars. We also successfully 
support individual parts retailers, Au-
tomobile Clubs around the world and 
independents supplying spare parts 
for Mercedes, BMW, Audi, Volkswa-
gen, Seat, Porsche, Opel and Smart 
cars.

We offer more than one million       
         items from rivets to engines

Our customers can choose from ge-
nuine parts and OEM parts. All deli-
vered promptly at competitive prices. 
Everything required for maintaining, 
repairing or even restoring any Ger-
man car can be supplied by us. Thus 
enabling customers to order all they 
need on just one order sheet making 
it easy to keep track of stock. The 
company is family owned and opera-
ted since 1999.

Our locations

Our strengths are: We export to:

 Quality
 Reliability
 Experience
 Rapid Delivery
 Flexibility

Our Customers … 

… are able to get any part for any

 German car
 American car
 European car

USA, Canada, Japan, Australia, 
Taiwan, New Zealand, Hong Kong, 
Norway, Italy, United Kingdom,  
Finland, Sweden …
			    … and to you!

Delivery:
 
 express by UPS, DHL, FedEx
 regular aircargo
 truck
 ocean freight

SPEED Germany
SPEED JapanSPEED USA

SPEED Brasil

SPEED NZ

SPEED Finland
SPEED Sweden


